RTR - RITAPOLIS TRAIL RUN

Relatério Geral - 05 KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero
5015
5039
5001

5018
5030
5068
5049
5021
5010
5022
5023
5035
5037
5058
5004
5038
5050
5061

5042
5012
5029
5070
5056
5045
5046
5017
5055
5032

5013

5007
5016
5075
5059

Nome
DANILO EDUARDO PIRES
LUIZ NEI RESENDE

AGUINALDO RODRIGUES RIBEIRO DE
RESENDE

EDUARDO GERALDO ASSIS

PEDRO HENRIQUE

TIAGO HENRIQUE DE PAIVA

MILLER CHAGAS DE ANDRADE
GEISIANO APARECIDO RODRIGUES
CARLOS ALBERTO PEREIRA DA SILVA
GEOVANE JOSE RODRIGUES

GIMAR JESUS DE CARVALHO

LUCAS DO NASCIMENTO DAMASCENO
LUCIANO DA SILVA LAMAO

PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA
ALISSON PATRIK RESENDE

LUCIANO GERALDO ALVES

MILTON ZOLPIS JUNIOR

RONILDO FERNANDES DOS SANTOS

MARCOS PAULO RESENDE

CAUAN MATEUS DE CAMPOS MELO
JOAO ANTONIO DA ROCHA SILVA
VINICIUS TRINDADE DA SILVA
OTAVIO IURI DA SILVEIRA
MATHEUS BARBOSA RESENDE
MESSIAS DE PAULA

DIEGO C. RIBEIRO

NELSON LUIS DAMASCENO
LEONARDO SANTIAGO

CONRADO DE PAIVA SILVA
NASCIMENTO

BEZAMAT DE SOUZA NETO

DAVI DOS SANTOS SANDIM
EVERTON HENRIQUE JAQUES
RENAN HENRIQUE NASCIMENTO
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20
40
15
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23
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49
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Fx.Et.
M3039
M3039
M2029

M2029
M0019
M2029
M3039
M0019
M5059
M0019
M3039
M2029
M4049
M0019
M2029
M3039
M3039
M5059

M3039
M0019
M2029
M2029
M2029
M0019
M6099
M0019
M4049
M2029

M4049

M6099
MO0019
M3039
M2029

CIl.Fx.

SX.

< £

LT £ £ £ £ £ L£L£Z£ LT L LKL KT XL KL

L £ £ £ £ £ L g£ £ £ KL

= 2 £ £

Equipe
E.DA MADRUGADA
NOVO AMANHECER
NOVO AMANHECER

NOVO AMANHECER
ELITE ACADEMIA

PEGASUS

TO NA TRILHA

EXERCITO BRASILEIRO

TO NA TRILHA
HC
ELITE ACADEMIA

PASSO LEVE
NOVO AMANHECER
E. MADRUGADA

ELITE ACADEMIA

PASSO.LEVE@YAHOO.C

OM.BR

DORES DE CAMPOS
HC
HC
ELITE ACADEMIA
NOVO AMANHECER
E.DA MADRUGADA
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA
ELITE ACADEMIA

ASCORB

E.DA MADRUGADA

E.DA MADRUGADA

Tempo
00:24:22
00:24:40

00:25:07

00:25:58
00:26:19
00:27:10
00:27:15
00:28:00
00:29:41
00:30:03
00:32:33
00:33:14
00:33:40
00:33:40
00:34:00
00:34:00
00:35:06

00:35:21

00:37:23
00:37:43
00:37:52
00:38:07
00:38:44
00:39:02
00:39:58
00:43:29
00:44:05
00:44:06

00:48:13

00:48:41
01:19:35
01:28:27
01:36:43
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